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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  July      THRU July

      DEPT      :                                                                   ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      69,636.48

 

 7/02/18  7/02 U01877 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,241.85       70,878.33

 7/02/18  7/02 U01879 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            957.92       71,836.25

 7/02/18  7/02 C00498 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/02/2018                                     40.00       71,876.25

 7/02/18  7/02 U01880 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,464.79       74,341.04

 7/03/18  7/03 U01885 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            801.64       75,142.68

 7/03/18  7/03 U01886 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,385.15       76,527.83

 7/05/18  7/05 U01887 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,808.22       78,336.05

 7/05/18  7/05 A11693 CHK: 001222           ADELFA DIAZ              0040                                    320.00CR     78,016.05

 7/05/18  7/05 U01893 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            576.87       78,592.92

 7/05/18  7/05 C00502 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/05/2018                                     33.00       78,625.92

 7/05/18  7/05 U01895 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,928.20       81,554.12

 7/06/18  7/06 U01896 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.13CR     81,536.99

 7/06/18  7/06 C00503 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/06/2018                                    170.00       81,706.99

 7/06/18  7/06 U01897 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,765.70       83,472.69

 7/09/18  7/09 A11736 CHK: 001223           MATTHEW VILLARREAL       2159                                    200.00CR     83,272.69

 7/09/18  7/09 U01900 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,082.52       85,355.21

 7/09/18  7/10 C00505 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/09/2018                                     76.00       85,431.21

 7/09/18  7/10 U01902 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,327.41       86,758.62

 7/10/18  7/10 U01911 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            875.52       87,634.14

 7/10/18  7/10 C00507 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/10/2018                                     35.00       87,669.14

 7/10/18  7/10 U01912 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            562.18       88,231.32

 7/11/18  7/10 B05067 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/R 7-11-18              JE# 003346                     1,381.11CR     86,850.21

 7/11/18  7/11 U01917 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.13CR     86,833.08

 7/11/18  7/11 C00508 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/11/2018                                    120.00       86,953.08

 7/11/18  7/11 U01918 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            695.98       87,649.06

 7/11/18  7/12 U01921 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,599.21       89,248.27

 7/12/18  7/12 U01920 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            299.47       89,547.74

 7/12/18  7/12 U01925 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.72CR     89,522.02

 7/12/18  7/12 C00509 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/12/2018                                     86.00       89,608.02

 7/12/18  7/12 U01928 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,157.69       91,765.71

 7/12/18  7/12 U01929 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            507.09       92,272.80

 7/13/18  7/13 U01932 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            779.10       93,051.90

 7/13/18  7/13 A11762 CHK: 001225           ADELFA DIAZ              0040                                     50.00CR     93,001.90

 7/13/18  7/13 C00511 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/13/2018                                     14.00       93,015.90

 7/13/18  7/13 U01935 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            900.48       93,916.38
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  July      THRU July

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046
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 7/16/18  7/16 U01936 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,207.48       96,123.86

 7/16/18  7/16 A11763 CHK: 001226           JOSEPH DYLAN CISNEROS    2039                                     80.00CR     96,043.86

 7/16/18  7/16 U01939 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,604.65       97,648.51

 7/16/18  7/16 C00512 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/16/2018                                    148.00       97,796.51

 7/16/18  7/16 U01941 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,729.26      103,525.77

 7/17/18  7/17 U01942 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.13CR    103,508.64

 7/17/18  7/17 U01949 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            421.74      103,930.38

 7/17/18  7/17 U01950 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,380.45      105,310.83

 7/18/18  7/18 C00515 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/18/2018                                     43.00      105,353.83

 7/18/18  7/18 U01955 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            377.03      105,730.86

 7/18/18  7/18 U01957 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            668.89      106,399.75

 7/19/18  7/19 U01965 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            465.43      106,865.18

 7/19/18  7/19 U01966 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,618.46      108,483.64

 7/19/18  7/20 B05148 Deposit 000000        SANITATION TO PAYING            JE# 003413                    66,850.32CR     41,633.32

 7/20/18  7/20 A12008 CHK: 001227           RESOURE CARE CENTER      2155                                     26.00CR     41,607.32

 7/20/18  7/20 A12009 CHK: 001228           STEPHENS MEMORIAL HOSPIT 1659                                     45.00CR     41,562.32

 7/20/18  7/20 A12010 CHK: 001229           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    150.00CR     41,412.32

 7/20/18  7/20 U01974 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            334.39       41,746.71

 7/20/18  7/20 C00520 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/20/2018                                     50.44       41,797.15

 7/20/18  7/20 U01975 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,520.73       43,317.88

 7/20/18  7/20 A12012 VOID: 001227          REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2155                                     26.00       43,343.88

 7/23/18  7/23 A12013 CHK: 001230           ADELFA DIAZ              0040                                    135.00CR     43,208.88

 7/23/18  7/23 B05178 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED/MOWING 223 E WALKER  JE# 003431                        80.00       43,288.88

 7/23/18  7/23 C00521 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/23/2018                                    360.00       43,648.88

 7/23/18  7/23 U01981 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,033.74       45,682.62

 7/23/18  7/23 U01982 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,765.20       47,447.82

 7/24/18  7/24 U01985 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            914.96       48,362.78

 7/24/18  7/24 U01987 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            869.27       49,232.05

 7/25/18  7/24 B05203 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/R 7-25-18              JE# 003451                       349.27CR     48,882.78

 7/25/18  7/25 U01999 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            938.15       49,820.93

 7/25/18  7/25 C00525 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/25/2018                                     41.00       49,861.93

 7/25/18  7/25 U02000 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,849.43       51,711.36

 7/26/18  7/26 U02001 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,385.38       54,096.74

 7/26/18  7/26 U02003 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,051.21       60,147.95

 7/26/18  7/26 C00526 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/26/2018                                     15.00       60,162.95

 7/26/18  7/26 U02005 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,468.76       63,631.71

 7/27/18  7/27 U02006 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,572.80       69,204.51

 7/27/18  7/27 U02011 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            836.16       70,040.67

 7/27/18  7/27 C00527 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/27/2018                                    107.00       70,147.67

 7/27/18  7/27 U02012 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,732.78       73,880.45

 7/30/18  7/30 A12052 CHK: 001231           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    300.00CR     73,580.45

 7/30/18  7/30 A12053 CHK: 001232           JOSEPH DYLAN CISNEROS    2039                                    150.00CR     73,430.45

 7/30/18  7/30 B00077 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 003518                        99.20CR     73,331.25

 7/30/18  7/30 U02019 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,688.21       75,019.46

 7/30/18  7/31 C00529 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  7/30/2018                                    317.00       75,336.46

 7/30/18  7/31 U02021 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,396.06       77,732.52

 7/30/18  9/14 B00408 Deposit 000000        CLEAR BOOKS TO BAL STATEMENT    JE# 003739                        18.22CR     77,714.30
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018
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      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046
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      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 7/31/18  7/31 U02024 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            344.04       78,058.34

 7/31/18  8/01 U02031 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,019.20       79,077.54

 7/31/18  8/07 B00143 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME JULY            JE# 003562                        14.06       79,091.60

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 69,636.48                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  79,686.35             70,231.23CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   149,322.83             70,231.23CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          79,091.60
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 69,636.48                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  79,686.35             70,231.23CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   149,322.83             70,231.23CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         79,091.60
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      July       THRU July

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046            THRU 1046

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


